220 Swift - 50/52/53 grain
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220 Swift - 50/52/53 grain
MAXIMUM SAAMI 0.A.C.L.

Ballistic Tip® Varmint

Nosler®
Nosler®

Varmageddon®

Custom Competition®

Varmageddon®

CASE TYPE:

POWDER
TYPE

N140

RL15

Varget

H414

IMR 4831

IMR 4350

N150

H380

AA 2520
Most Accurate
Powder Tested

W760

Winchester
CASE HOLDS: 46.8 Gr. WATER

POWDER CHG.

GRS.
37.0
35.0
33.0
37.0
35.0
33.0
36.0
34.0
32.0
42.0
40.0
38.0
44.0
42.0
40.0
42.0
40.0
38.0
39.0
37.0
35.0
43.0
41.0
39.0

43.0
41.0
39.0

MAX.

* MAX.

* MAX.

MAX.

MAX.

* MAX.

MAX.

MAX.

*

BIv

VMG

VMG

3676
3430
3185
3754
3548
3343
3787
3598
3409
3845
3645
3445
3870
3640
3410
3888
3683
3478
3890
3686
3482

. 3900

3760
3620

3988
3792
3595

2.680 TESTED O.A.C.L.

50gr. Spitzer 2.670"
50gr. FBHP 2.640"
50gr. FBSP 2.670"
50gr. FB Tipped 2.670"

RN 5291 HPBT 2.670"

53gr. FB Tipped 2.670"

PRIMER TYPE

BARREL Length/Make
BARREL Twist
MUZZLE VEL.

F.P.S.

2.680

22 Cal. (.224")
BC. SD.

0.238 0.142

0.
0.

192 0.142
195 0.142

0.227 0.142
0.220 0.148
0.303 0.152

*

All cartridge measurements are SAAM I maximum and due to variations from manufacturers actual measurements may vary
“Because Nosler, Inc. has no control over the actual components selected, the manner in which they are assembled or the

condition of the firearm used, no responsibility, either expressed orimplied is assumed for the use of this data

Inno event shall Nosler, Inc. be liable for any damages resulting from the use of this data.”

* = Most accurate load tested
** = Compressed load

CCl 200
26" H-S Prec.
1-14"
LOAD DENSITY
(VOLUME)
92%
87%
82%
82%
78%
73%
83%
79%
74%
93%
89%
85%
101%
96%
91%
96%
91%
87%
98%
93%
88%
97%
92%
88%
85%
80%
76%
96%
92%
87%



